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Sport Clubs Association 2019-2020 Important Dates 

 

August_2019___________________________________________________ 

Thurs, Aug. 22: 6:30pm, STUDENT REC CENTER— Rec-A-Palooza 

UPDATE ALL SOCIAL MEDIA SITES WITH CURRENT INFO 
 

SEPTEMBER_2019________________________________________________ 

Mon, Sept. 2: 5:30 pm, 2229 SRC Sport Clubs Association Seminar       

      Attendance is mandatory—ALL Officers 

Mon, Sept. 2: 7:30 pm, 1132 SRC Coach’s Meeting                                    

      Attendance is mandatory.  

Throughout the Month   Liaison Meetings with Executive Committee 

 

OCTOBER_2019__________________________________________________ 

Throughout the Month   Liaison Meetings with Executive Committee 

 

NOVEMBER_2019_______________________________________________ _ 

Thurs, Nov. 1    Sport Clubs Can Drive Begins 
Throughout the Month   Liaison Meetings with Executive Committee 
Fri,  Nov. 30     Sport Clubs Can Drive Ends 
 

DECEMBER_2019_______________________________________________ _ 

Thurs, Dec. 5    End of Semester Event 
Before winter break   Liaison Meetings with Executive Committee 
 

FEBRUARY 2020________________________________________________ _ 

Throughout the Month   Liaison Meetings with Executive Committee 
Wed, Feb 5: 3-5pm    Sport Clubs Seminar Sessions 
Fri, Feb 14     Online Recognition Due for ALL new 2020 Officers 
 

MARCH 2020_________________________________________________ _ 

Throughout the Month   Liaison Meetings with Executive Committee 
After Spring Break    Budget Allocation Presentations 
Fri, Mar 20: 5pm    20-21 Executive Committee Applications Due 
 

APRIL 2020_________________________________________________ _ 

Throughout the Month   Liaison Meetings with Executive Committee 
Mon, Apr 6: 6pm, REC 281  Sport Clubs Association Meeting (19-20 Officers) 
Fri, Apr 17     List of 2020-2021 Officers Due  
      (Position, Name, Email, Phone #) 
Mon, Apr 27: 6pm, REC 281  Sport Clubs Association Meeting (20-21 Officers) 
      MANDATORY 
 
 

MAY 2020____________________________________________________ _ 

Sun, May 3     Student-Athlete Banquet 


